I i
. > \V“ RYHREBEABRARFRAE

SHEMZIHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD. f

HYIH R R AT R A F

P2 A R S
CMS5728-4WFS8GC16GF

D-S-0159
HVTER] PR WA Rev BITIRES 1.1
KI5 ZYSHIE

TT__T‘ (%5 °r AN

#AT 2 % RT3
HITT H #A 2023-04-03 4% H 1 2023-04-03

(ETglabs
MAS | BECIRES (EESEA BT N/H
Rev 1.0 ERVY T Z5/2023-04-03
Rev 1.1 B I EEA A Z5H/2023-8-18

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China

Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com




., W BUsEmEreRAABAE

SHENIHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD.

J

CM5728-4WF8GC16GF

ZEMERWIARUREEL, W4 AR, sAFJkCoMBO A, 16466 H

Rt 4 AT, 8ARHBEMN, 16 M TFIRk

TR, IP30 By 52k, Bkt

S S AC220V, AR

Wil EMC HRGRAMEESR (B, &, IR Bk

XHF Web. CLI. Telnet, SSH. #133C WEB S £ P 77 2
YHHACE ERPS fll STP/RSTP/MSTP ¥/ {3

SRR, RIP. 30488 OSPF. VRRP M. BAEHES.

IS-IS. BGP. PIM
W SNWP VI/V2e/V3, SCREWT #ZR T A, SZHF WINMS W 84

1l

CEFe

CM5728-4WF8GC16GF /24 il 5 ARG TRt R I3 =225
RSNl 324 40, 8ANTIREEEMN, 16 TI0E,
ZPE SR Web, CLI Telnet 522, LUIZET SNMPVIA2CV3
BRSOl RIP, BS#e) OSPFR. VRRP A H.
BeES, 1SIS. BGP. PM&=/ZulifE, AIRHRMER I Z ke

PR R

S7HF RVON. 31654, QoS. LLDP. DHOP . SCfPesi, HET,

O, ARP PRI, ACL. NAT, SiIIH4, XU TenetSSH
FBiE. DHCPSnooping. 8021QVLAN. Sl 134 SlIFRml, A sres,
WA IR, BRI, AT, IGMP-Snooping % T RGLST
TGP AT, RAERISETTE, AEAAATES RAFRIFL A,

+ SHF AKBO21QVLAN, fifLEAHILL,
 SEHHIEE AR IGVPSnooping I GMRP:
©SH PPV XL

© UK LIRSS, AT 106 TRk

* QoS(IEEE802.1p fll DSCP) it Listie
* RVONSREE AR 2 ATTIGE J;

* Portmiroring ThAEHMIILE

o kk 255N vien, mac IACL slatasil;

o SR SIRE R,

X

IEEE 802.3i(10Base-T) . IEEE 802.3u(100Base-T)

IEEE 802.3ab(1000Base-T). |EEE 802.3z(1000Base-SX/LX)

IEEE 802.3ae(10GBase-X)

IEEE 802.3ad( 1154, IEEE802.3x (%)

IEEE 802.1p(ff5:4%)  IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

IEEE 802.1D (STP). IEEE 802.1W(RSTP)

IEEE 802.1s(MSTP). |EEE 802.1p(Q0S)

il

IGMPSnooping, GMRP,GVRP,DHCP ,SNMPVIA2cA3, TFTPNTP,SNTPP
ing, Traceroute, RMON,HTTPS SSH, Telnet, Syslog, ERPS MLD,LLDP,LAC
P ACLVRRP,RIP,OSPF BGP,IS-S,PIM

MIB: MBI, BRIDGE MIB, LI AMMIB,IF MIBRMON MIB Group 1, 2, 3,9
B

QosfA%Y :8 AERE,: 252Vpps

VLANAD : 14094 THHFEE : 598Ghps

MACHIEER 8K TRSCBFEER/ : 42Mbit

80

RO : RS232(B:1291:  RUAGHHE)

FIKEO 110G 1000Mbps (1287  SFPHHE)

FIeEO :1000Mbps (211257 SFPHHE)

FIKERO : 10/100/1000Mbps [ iE W, FulHalffX T, 37 HMDIMDIX,
LEDIRRIT :PWR Link/ACT,SPD,RUN

HIREDR

WAHE: AC220V

Lk g

SN - BFE P30S

R~F : 440mm*280mm*44mm

Bk :4380g

SHHR, ¢ A

FRIERR

THEREE : 40 ~45°C (40~ 113°F)

FEEAREE ;40 ~ 85°C (40 ~ 185°F)

FRIGHIRTBRE ;5 ~ 95% (IFkih)

BREARHAE

R (EMS) :

IEC610004-2(ESD) 4%%, IEC610004<4 (EFT) 4%%,
IEC 61000-4-5(Surge) 44%(@kviii L1875 AkviETE),
HilRzh : IEC 6006826

sk - IEC 60068-2-27

BT : IEC 60068-2-32

{MEE :CE. FCC, Rohs, T{eBARVFARE. AZGRRIRE
MTBF (Vs apmn &)

B :500000 h

B

SRGRE (37

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 1 of2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.1

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com

Issued Date: 2023-08-18



SHEMZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD.

. \v EYNTREABRERFTRALE

1000BaseFX 10G BaseFX
=T - = e

Pk 850nm 1310/1550nm 850nm 1310nm
BRI -3 dBm 0dBm -0 dBm 1 dBm
BNRIETHE -9 dBm -10 dBm -6 dBm -6 dBm
B RE -19 dBm 22 dBm -11 dBm -13 dBm
BT 10 dB 12 dB 5 dB 7 dB
SR 550 m 20 km 300m 10 km
IR -3dBm -3dBm -3dBm -3dBm

7= & R+ (mm)

T :

440

|
J

280

ﬂ
L
|
|
Is
k

NPT L[ EEEEEEINEE

1.3

THER

CM5728-4WF8GC16GF

#goan
1000BaseFX 10GBaseFX
¥ % comBon 10/100/1000BaseT
wR/zR
8 = 16 4

axma
o LIARIHL
. S
S U
. UL RSAHIE

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~ 12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.1
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2023-08-18



	CM5728-4WF8GC16GF

